MILE HIGH SPRINTS & ROW FOR THE CURE 2013
Event Description
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Open 60 Minute

Open 60 Minute

Open 60 Minute

Mens 30 Minute (13-49)

Mens 30 Minute (13-49)
Womens 30 Minute (13-49)
Womens 30 Minute (>50)

Mens Open 2000m (30-39)
Mens Open 2000m (30-39)
Mens Lightweight 2000m (30-39)
Mens Open 2000m (40-49)
Mens Open 2000m (40-49)
Mens Open 2000m (40-49)
Mens Open 2000m (40-49)
Mens Open 2000m (40-49)
Mens Lightweight 2000m (50-59)
Mens Open 2000m (50-59)
Mens Open 2000m (50-59)
Mens Open 2000m (60-69)
Mens Open 2000m (60-69)
Mens Open 2000m (60-69)
Mens Lightweight 2000m (60-69)
Mens Lightweight 2000m (60-69)
Mens Open 2000m (>70)

Mens Open 2000m (>70)

Mens Lightweight 2000m (>70)
Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate 2k

Men's Collegiate LWT

Team

Mile High Rowing Club

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
CrossFit Denver

Unaffiliated (USA)

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Mile High Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

MBS CrossFit

CrossFit Denver

CrossFit Verve

Back Country CrossFit

Kinetic Fitness Studio
Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning
Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)

Unaffiliated (USA)

Florida Institute of Technology
Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning
Unaffiliated (USA)

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Harvard Rowing

Colorado Athletic Club Monaco
Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Boat Label

K.

M

S.
S.
D.
K.
G.

J.

A.
B.

J.

E.

O'Hara

. Lodmill

Noble
Paul
Gauger
Lodmill
Malacrida
Oldenburg
Varcasio
Payer
Whitmire
Stout

W. Boizot

K.
S.
G.

J.
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Hodgson
Loewenkamp
King

. Hernacki

Noyes

. Mikkelson

. Thompson

. Blumberg

. Francis

. Smith

. Breckenridge

Moyle

. Porcelli

Peek
Tobey
Leeds
Lyon
Wheat

. Carpenter

Hill

. Niedhaus
. Zupan

. Paniello
D.

Taylor
Gonzales

Place Meters/Time
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14104
15892
14998
7920
7813
5982
7284
06:26.8
06:51.6
06:52.3
06:49.6
07:03.5
07:03.5
07:04.1
07:10.9
07:07.2
07:11.7
07:55.3
07:14.4
07:32.4

08:23.0 Qualifying Time

07:20.9
07:25.2
08:43.6
09:26.6
08:33.6
06:39.3
06:44.3
06:46.2
06:53.9
06:54.9
06:55.2
07:02.7
07:11.8
07:13.6
07:18.0
07:32.8
07:33.8
07:07.6

07:38.2 CRASH B QUALIFIER

9:57 CRASH B QUALIFIER



18
18
18
18

20
20

21
22
22
23

24
25
28
31

Men's Collegiate LWT

Men's Collegiate LWT

Men's Collegiate LWT

Men's Collegiate LWT
Womens Open 2000m (19-29)
Womens Open 2000m (19-29)
Womens Open 2000m (19-29)
Womens Open 2000m (19-29)
Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Women's Collegiate

Womens Open 2000m (30-39)
Womens Open 2000m (30-39)
Womens Open 2000m (30-39)
Womens Lightweight 2000m (30-39)
Womens Open 2000m (40-49)
Womens Open 2000m (40-49)
Womens Lightweight 2000m (40-49)

Womens Open 2000m (50-59)
Womens Lightweight 2000m (50-59)
Womens Open 2000m (>70)

Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing

Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning
Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning
Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning

Kinetic Fitness Studio
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

Unaffiliated (USA)
MBS CrossFit
Colorado Rowing

Mile High Rowing Club

Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning

Unaffiliated (USA)

Mile High Rowing Club
Longmont Sculling Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

Mens Junior Lightweight 2000m (14-18) Mile High Rowing Club

Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m
Men's Collegiate 500m

Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
Buffalo Rowing
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. D'Ambrosio

Landis
Sammartino
Wolda

. Gilbert
. Greenawald

Cook
Gambrell

. Oschner
. Gentile
. Fritz

Hilty

. Marshall
. Ours
. Gliglielmi

Coxon

. Cole-Jackson

Connelly
Whiddon
Cailes
Cruz

. Thurstin

Kweller
Carter

. Page

Newman
Davis

. Benton-Jones

Snyder
Butcher
Marriott
Long
Lyon
Porcelli
Peek
Wheat
Leeds
Tobey

. Zupan

Taylor

07:09.9
07:23.4
07:24.6
07:37.0
07:43.5
07:43.7
07:52.4
08:36.4
07:37.3
08:07.2
08:09.8
08:10.6
08:16.5
08:17.7
08:27.0
08:29.9
08:39.5
08:50.3
09:00.2
10:32.4
10:34.7
08:19.8
08:30.1
08:45.3
07:34.7
07:26.9
07:57.2
09:32.1

07:56.4
08:26.9
08:50.0
06:39.8
01:27.2
01:28.2
01:29.0
01:29.5
01:30.0
01:30.3
01:33.4
01:33.7

07:27.0 CRASH B QUALIFIER

07:58.6

Qualified but Cannot
attend

09:04.7 CRASH B QUALIFIER



37
37

39
39
40
40
40
40
43
43
43
43

43
43
43
44
45
45
45

Men's Collegiate 500m

Men's Collegiate 500m

Men's Collegiate 500m

Men's Collegiate 500m

Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Men's Collegiate 500m LWT
Mens Open 500m (19-35)
Mens Open 500m (19-35)
Mens Open 500m (19-35)
Mens Open 500m (19-35)
Mens Open 500m (>50)
Mens Open 500m (>50)
Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)
Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)
Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)
Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)
Womens Open 500m (19-49)

Womens Lightweight 500m (19-49)

Womens Open 500m (>50)
Womens Open 500m (>50)
Womens Open 500m (>50)
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Unaffiliated (USA)

MBS CrossFit

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Front Range Crossfit

Back Country CrossFit
Unaffiliated (USA)

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Colorado Athletic Club Monaco
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club

Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning
Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning

Mile High Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

MBS CrossFit

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Mile High Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Unaffiliated (USA)

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

J.

MOZAPWZIPVOCZECAMPARIZIMUDNIAMOPOPOQVIDTOS>ZT

Hill

. Carpenter
. Niedhaus
. Paniello

Gonzales

. D'Ambrosio

Landis

. Sammartino

Wolda
Randle
Brown

. Varcasio
. Francklyn
. Swetlik

. Luppens

Stout
Blumberg
Francis
Moyle
SMith
Cook
Ralston

. Gilbert

Davis
O'Hara
Evans

. Kweller

Carter

. lodmill

Snyder
Aro
Marriott

. Oschner
. Gentile

. Gliglielmi
. Ours

Hilty
Coxon

. Marshall
. Cole-Jackson
. Connelly

N

w N
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01:35.3
01:36.8
01:36.9
01:37.8
01:31.8
01:33.6
01:37.1
01:39.3
01:41.1
01:45.4
01:26.7
01:29.0
01:29.2
01:36.4
01:33.0
01:33.2
01:37.9
01:40.4
01:51.5
01:52.4
01:41.2
01:42.3
01:42.7
01:43.5
01:44.3
01:48.8
01:54.7
01:55.1
02:10.5
01:48.3
02:00.6
02:01.4
01:39.2
01:46.9
01:49.1
01:49.7
01:50.2
01:50.9
01:51.9
01:52.7
01:55.1



47
47

50

Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m
Women's Collegiate 500m LWT
Womens Collegiate 500m LWT
Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 1
Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 1
Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2
Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2
Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2
Mixed 2x - 1k

Mixed 2x - 1k

Mixed 2x - 1k

Mixed 2x - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Collegiate 4x's - 1k

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Mile High Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Back Country CrossFit
Unaffiliated (USA)

Mile High Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Front Range Crossfit

Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Rocky Mountain Rowing Club
Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

Buffalo Rowing

J. Whiddon

A. Dominguez
R. Cailes

K. Cruz

K & A Newman
T & M Evans

E. Stout

J. Oldenburg
Newman/O'Hara
Dean/Joanne

J. Kissick 2x
Mark/Becky
Peter/Teri
HardOnRowing
Grumpy Old Man
Homicidal Narwals
SeaApes

Crew Intentions
Kill the Kale
Colbert Report
Subs
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WN -

01:57.3
02:03.0
02:20.4
02:22.3
04:39.5
04:27.0
03:31.5
03:53.0
04:23.0
04:15.5
04:16.5
04:22.5
04:27.0
03:38.0
03:39.0
03:41.0
03:43.5
03:45.5
03:54.0
03:55.0
04:13.0



