MILE HIGH SPRINTS & ROW FOR THE CURE 2013

	LE HIGH SPRINTS & ROW FOR THE C	UNE 2013				
Εv	rent Description	Team	Boat Label	Place	Meters/Time	
1	Open 60 Minute	Mile High Rowing Club	K. O'Hara	1	14104	
1	Open 60 Minute	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	M. Lodmill	1	15892	
1	Open 60 Minute	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	S. Noble	2		
2	Mens 30 Minute (13-49)	CrossFit Denver	S. Paul	1	7920	
2	Mens 30 Minute (13-49)	Unaffiliated (USA)	D. Gauger	2	7813	
4	Womens 30 Minute (13-49)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	K. Lodmill	1	5982	
5	Womens 30 Minute (>50)	Mile High Rowing Club	G. Malacrida	1	7284	
6	Mens Open 2000m (30-39)	Unaffiliated (USA)	J. Oldenburg	1	06:26.8	
6	Mens Open 2000m (30-39)	MBS CrossFit	A. Varcasio	2	06:51.6	
7	Mens Lightweight 2000m (30-39)	CrossFit Denver	B. Payer	1	06:52.3	
8	Mens Open 2000m (40-49)	CrossFit Verve	J. Whitmire	1	06:49.6	
8	Mens Open 2000m (40-49)	Back Country CrossFit	E. Stout	2	07:03.5	
8	Mens Open 2000m (40-49)	Kinetic Fitness Studio	W. Boizot	2		
8	Mens Open 2000m (40-49)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	K. Hodgson	4		
8	Mens Open 2000m (40-49)	Unaffiliated (USA)	S. Loewenkamp	5		
11	Mens Lightweight 2000m (50-59)	Unaffiliated (USA)	G. King	1	07:07.2	
10	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Unaffiliated (USA)	J. Tate	1	07:11.7	
10	. ,	Florida Institute of Technology	T. Hernacki	2		
12	• ,	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	T. Noyes	1	07:14.4	
12	. ,	Unaffiliated (USA)	B. Mikkelson	2		
12	. ,	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	S. Thompson	3		Qualifying Time
13		Unaffiliated (USA)	K. Blumberg	1		07:38.2 CRASH B QUALIFIER
13	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	P. Francis	2		
14		Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	D. Smith	1		9:57 CRASH B QUALIFIER
14		Harvard Rowing	L. Breckenridge	2	09:26.6	
15	Mens Lightweight 2000m (>70)	Colorado Athletic Club Monaco	B. Moyle	1	08:33.6	
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	T. Porcelli	1	06:39.3	
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	S. Peek	2	06:44.3	
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	S. Tobey	3		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	C. Leeds	4	06:53.9	
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	Z. Lyon	5		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	C. Wheat	6		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	F. Carpenter	7		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	J. Hill	8		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	M. Niedhaus	9		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	M. Zupan	10		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	A. Paniello	11		
	Men's Collegiate 2k	Buffalo Rowing	D. Taylor	12		
	Men's Collegiate LWT	Buffalo Rowing	J. Gonzales	13		

	Men's Collegiate LWT	Buffalo Rowing	C. D'Ambrosio	14	07:09.9	
	Men's Collegiate LWT Men's Collegiate LWT	Buffalo Rowing	D. Landis	15	07:03.4	
	Men's Collegiate LWT	Buffalo Rowing	R. Sammartino	16	07:23.4	
	Men's Collegiate LWT	Buffalo Rowing	H. Wolda	17	07:24.0	
18	Womens Open 2000m (19-29)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	M. Gilbert	1	07:37.0	
18	Womens Open 2000m (19-29)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	E. Greenawald	2	07:43.7	
18	Womens Open 2000m (19-29)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	E. Cook	3	07:52.4	
18	Womens Open 2000m (19-29)	Kinetic Fitness Studio	J. Gambrell	4	08:36.4	
10	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	C. Oschner	6	07:37.3	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	S. Gentile	7	07.37.3	
	Women's Collegiate	<u> </u>	M. Fritz		08:07.2	
		Buffalo Rowing	B. Hilty	8 9		
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	В. Hilly M. Marshall	9 10	08:10.6 08:16.5	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing				
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	M. Ours	11	08:17.7	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	A. Gliglielmi	12	08:27.0	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	K. Coxon	13	08:29.9	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	S. Cole-Jackson	14	08:39.5	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	E. Connelly	15	08:50.3	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	J. Whiddon	16	09:00.2	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	R. Cailes	17	10:32.4	
	Women's Collegiate	Buffalo Rowing	K. Cruz	18	10:34.7	
20	Womens Open 2000m (30-39)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	K. Thurstin	1	08:19.8	
20	Womens Open 2000m (30-39)	Unaffiliated (USA)	A. Kweller	2	08:30.1	
	Womens Open 2000m (30-39)	MBS CrossFit	E. Carter	3	08:45.3	
21	Womens Lightweight 2000m (30-39)	Colorado Rowing	M. Page	1	07:34.7	
22	Womens Open 2000m (40-49)	Mile High Rowing Club	K. Newman	1	07:26.9	07:27.0 CRASH B QUALIFIER
22	Womens Open 2000m (40-49)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	H. Davis	2	07:57.2	
23	Womens Lightweight 2000m (40-49)	Unaffiliated (USA)	A. Benton-Jones	1	09:32.1	
						Qualified but Cannot
24	Womens Open 2000m (50-59)	Mile High Rowing Club	J. Snyder	1	07:56.4	07:58.6 attend
25	Womens Lightweight 2000m (50-59)	Longmont Sculling Club	S. Butcher	1	08:26.9	
28	Womens Open 2000m (>70)	Unaffiliated (USA)	J. Marriott	1	08:50.0	09:04.7 CRASH B QUALIFIER
31	Mens Junior Lightweight 2000m (14-18		R. Long	1	06:39.8	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	Z. Lyon	1	01:27.2	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	T. Porcelli	2	01:28.2	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	S. Peek	3	01:29.0	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	C. Wheat		01:29.5	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	C. Leeds		01:30.0	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	S. Tobey		01:30.3	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	M. Zupan		01:33.4	
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	D. Taylor		01:33.7	

	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	J. Hill		01:35.3
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	F. Carpenter		01:36.8
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	M. Niedhaus		01:36.9
	Men's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	A. Paniello		01:37.8
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	J. Gonzales	1	01:31.8
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	C. D'Ambrosio	2	01:33.6
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	D. Landis	3	01:37.1
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	R. Sammartino		01:39.3
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	H. Wolda		01:41.1
	Men's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	S. Randle		01:45.4
37	Mens Open 500m (19-35)	Unaffiliated (USA)	G. Brown	1	01:26.7
37	Mens Open 500m (19-35)	MBS CrossFit	A. Varcasio	2	01:29.0
	Mens Open 500m (19-35)	Buffalo Rowing	C. Francklyn	3	01:29.2
	Mens Open 500m (19-35)	Buffalo Rowing	A. Swetlik		01:36.4
39	Mens Open 500m (>50)	Front Range Crossfit	C. Luppens	1	01:33.0
39	Mens Open 500m (>50)	Back Country CrossFit	E. Stout	2	01:33.2
40	Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)	Unaffiliated (USA)	K. Blumberg	1	01:37.9
40	Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	P. Francis	2	01:40.4
40	Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)	Colorado Athletic Club Monaco	B. Moyle	3	01:51.5
40	Mens Lightweight 500m (>61)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	D. SMith		01:52.4
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	E. Cook	1	01:41.2
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	R. Ralston	2	01:42.3
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	M. Gilbert	3	01:42.7
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Flatirons Crossfit Strength and Conditioning	H. Davis		01:43.5
	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Mile High Rowing Club	K. O'Hara		01:44.3
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	T. Evans		01:48.8
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	Unaffiliated (USA)	A. Kweller		01:54.7
43	Womens Open 500m (19-49)	MBS CrossFit	E. Carter		01:55.1
44	Womens Lightweight 500m (19-49)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	K. lodmill	1	02:10.5
45	Womens Open 500m (>50)	Mile High Rowing Club	J. Snyder	1	01:48.3
45	Womens Open 500m (>50)	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	M. Aro	2	02:00.6
45	Womens Open 500m (>50)	Unaffiliated (USA)	J. Marriott	3	02:01.4
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	C. Oschner	1	01:39.2
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	S. Gentile	2	01:46.9
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	A. Gliglielmi	3	01:49.1
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	M. Ours		01:49.7
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	B. Hilty		01:50.2
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	K. Coxon		01:50.9
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	M. Marshall		01:51.9
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	S. Cole-Jackson		01:52.7
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	E. Connelly		01:55.1
	•	•	,		

	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	J. Whiddon		01:57.3
	Women's Collegiate 500m	Buffalo Rowing	A. Dominguez		02:03.0
	Women's Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	R. Cailes	1	02:20.4
	Womens Collegiate 500m LWT	Buffalo Rowing	K. Cruz	2	02:22.3
47	Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 1	Mile High Rowing Club	K & A Newman	2	04:39.5
47	Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 1	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	T & M Evans	1	04:27.0
	Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2	Back Country CrossFit	E. Stout	1	03:31.5
	Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2	Unaffiliated (USA)	J. Oldenburg	2	03:53.0
	Parent and Child 2x - 1k Heat 2	Mile High Rowing Club	Newman/O'Hara	3	04:23.0
50	Mixed 2x - 1k	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	Dean/Joanne	1	04:15.5
	Mixed 2x - 1k	Front Range Crossfit	J. Kissick 2x	2	04:16.5
	Mixed 2x - 1k	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	Mark/Becky	3	04:22.5
	Mixed 2x - 1k	Rocky Mountain Rowing Club	Peter/Teri		04:27.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	HardOnRowing	1	03:38.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Grumpy Old Man	2	03:39.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Homicidal Narwals	3	03:41.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	SeaApes		03:43.5
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Crew Intentions		03:45.5
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Kill the Kale		03:54.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Colbert Report		03:55.0
	Collegiate 4x's - 1k	Buffalo Rowing	Subs .		04:13.0